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A002042683 BRISTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  1 1 UR  9  491.00  96.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976771 FAIZUL  MIRZA Male No  2 2 UR  4  486.00  96.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271612 SARADA  SINGHA Female No  3 3 UR  19  481.50  97.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321732 SOURAV  KANGSHA BANIK Male No  4 4 UR  10  479.00  97.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785671 KAIF  MONDAL Male No  5 5 UR  7  476.00  91.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847593 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  6  1 6 OBC-B  5  475.00  98.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242869 SONALI  SINGHA Female No  7 7 UR  10  469.00  96.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942395 NAJMIN  NAHAR Female No  8  1 8 OBC-A  5  466.00  95.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246996 SWARAJ  NEOGI Male No  9 9 UR  2  464.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447719 SAYANTAN  MAITY Male No  10 10 UR  11  462.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333837 PRANOY  CHOWDHURY Male No  11 11 UR  3  461.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300776 DISHA  GUPTA Female No  12 12 UR  22  461.00  89.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215904 SABYASACHI  PRADHAN Male No  13 13 UR  12  460.00  93.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173070 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  14  1 14 SC  8  460.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001928881 SOUMADIP  KAJLI Male No  15 15 UR  8  457.00  95.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301887 SHOVONA  MAN Female No  16  2 16 SC  18  456.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915859 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  24  454.00  85.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959261 RITAM  DAS Male No  18 18 UR  8  454.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422830 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  19  3 19 SC  14  453.00  80.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798078 TANU  ROY Female No  20 20 UR  22  450.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559956 MADHUCHHANDA  DAS Female No  21  4 21 SC  12  449.00  90.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771008 SAYONI  BARDHAN Female No  22 22 UR  8  448.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638617 ANAY  HAZRA Male No  23 23 UR  16  446.00  87.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818771 RAJASHRI  CHATTERJEE Female No  24 24 UR  22  446.00  78.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588613 MANASHREE  MAITY Female No  25 25 UR  8  445.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362374 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  26 26 UR  11  445.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251080 JYOTIRADITYA  BERA Male No  27  1 27 EWS  2  445.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046904 RAJARSHI  SARKAR Male No  28  3 28 OBC-B  25  443.00  84.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001938293 TRISHITA  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  19  442.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069923 KISHOR KUMAR ADAK Male No  30 30 UR  10  441.00  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594324 JOYDEEP  HAZRA Male No  31 31 UR  5  439.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433769 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  32  2 32 OBC-A  17  439.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399217 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  33  5 33 SC  11  439.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884616 RUMMAN  KOSAK Male No  34 34 UR  8  437.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062933 SUNIP  SINGHA Male No  35 35 UR  10  435.00  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198286 ARNAB  DANDAPAT Male No  36 36 UR  3  434.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972185 NAUSHIN TASNIM Female No  37 37 UR  12  433.00  83.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426485 BIKRAMADITYA  

MAJUMDAR

Male No  38 38 UR  13  433.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071264 SOUMESWAR  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  39 39 UR  9  433.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089536 SAPTARSHI  PANDA Male No  40 40 UR  8  432.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544771 NEHA  SANA Female No  41 41 UR  5  431.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001683210 JAYDIP  DE Male No  42 42 UR  7  429.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117746 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  43 43 UR  15  428.00  83.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227533 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  44  6 44 SC  15  428.00  80.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395505 RIKTA  PAL Female No  45 45 UR  20  426.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446759 AYAN  BASU Male No  46 46 UR  5  425.00  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536625 ADRIJA  CHAKRABARTI Female No  47 47 UR  13  422.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646399 SOUMYADEEP  GOSWAMI Male No  48 48 UR  5  421.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210849 SUDIPTA  BARUI Female No  49  7 49 SC  8  421.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227532 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  50  8 50 SC  15  421.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979927 UMAR  FARUK Male No  51 51 UR  17  418.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771251 SOURASHIS  PAL Male No  52 52 UR  8  418.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032639 PRANTIK  BISWAS Male No  53  9 53 SC  16  418.00  74.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045545 SHANKHA  SARKAR Male No  54  10 54 SC  18  417.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106538 SERES ALI SARKAR Male No  55  3 55 OBC-A  12  415.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002262350 SRITAMA  BERA Female No  56 56 UR  7  414.00  74.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795158 MDRAHID HASSAN MOLLA Male No  57  4 57 OBC-A  12  413.00  82.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424487 SOUMI  GHOSH Female No  58 58 UR  6  413.00  70.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078020 RAMPRASAD  DAS Male No  59 59 UR  19  411.00  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071832 TAIYAB  ISLAM Male No  60  5 60 OBC-A  17  411.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037359 MOHAMMAD  SHARIB Male No  61  6 61 OBC-A  15  409.00  74.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614689 JOYDEEP  DAS Male No  62 62 UR  12  407.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007681 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  63 63 UR  7  407.00  62.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104624 ARYAN  JHA Male No  64 64 UR  8  406.00  93.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563627 ANKAN  PARUI Male No  65 65 UR  12  404.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413076 RAKIBUL  ISLAM Male No  66 66 UR  10  398.00  90.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999088 SWASTIK  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  67 67 UR  10  396.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233806 BEAUTY  BHOWMICK Female No  68 68 UR  17  394.00  65.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002019947 SOUTRIK  BAIDYA Male No  69  11 69 SC  4  393.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892344 BISWABRATA  SARKAR Male No  70 70 UR  16  393.00  73.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134756 ROHIT  ROY Male No  71 71 UR  18  393.00  70.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872506 ARGHYA KAMAL 

CHATTOPADHYAY

Male No  72 72 UR  13  393.00  68.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154825 SANTOSH  JADAB Male No  73 73 UR  14  392.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806842 MD SHAAZ AKHTAR Male No  74 74 UR  7  390.00  78.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418315 RAUNAK KUMAR JHA Male No  75 75 UR  9  390.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800725 ANKIT  MONDAL Male No  76 76 UR  9  390.00  69.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440081 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  77  12 77 SC  10  389.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006082 AISHANI  BARMAN Female No  78  13 78 SC  15  388.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798653 ANGAD  SHARMA Male No  79 79 UR  17  388.00  68.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401545 ANWESHNA  THAPA Female No  80  4 80 OBC-B  18  387.00  79.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659294 MASUM  ROUSAN Male No  81 81 UR  23  387.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002351640 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  82  5 82 OBC-B  3  386.00  68.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128252 GOLAM  MUSTAFA Male No  83 83 UR  3  384.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364473 DRONA  ROY Female No  84  6 84 OBC-B  7  384.00  61.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943668 MONON  DAS Male No  85 85 UR  14  382.00  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191458 MD RIYAJ MONDAL Male No  86 86 UR  11  381.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236104 SHRAYASI  BISWAS Female No  87 87 UR  9  381.00  67.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258263 SWASTIKA  SANFUI Female No  88  14 88 SC  8  381.00  63.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895413 MASUM  AKHTAR Male No  89  7 89 OBC-A  23  380.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229642 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  90  15 90 SC  21  380.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534876 ARINDAM  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  91 91 UR  9  379.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476004 PRITAM  CHATTERJEE Male No  92 92 UR  10  378.00  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374824 ANTARA  PAL Female No  93 93 UR  23  378.00  64.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925825 JOY  SOW MONDAL Male No  94  16 94 SC  23  377.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 
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A002100358 SAKIL  AHMAD Male No  95  8 95 OBC-A  13  376.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393195 KIRAN  GAYEN Male No  96 96 UR  10  374.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397470 DEBABRATA  BERA Male No  97 97 UR  13  374.00  62.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467971 SOMENATH  BOSE Male No  98 98 UR  15  371.00  62.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127701 RIYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  99 99 UR  12  368.00  58.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133294 IPSITA  KONAI Female No  100  17 100 SC  25  367.00  60.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540836 SRIJIT  DAS Male No  101 101 UR  10  365.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240194 SANTANU  JANA Male No  102 102 UR  2  363.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324153 SHIBAM  SAHA Male No  103 103 UR  17  362.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169925 ARPITA  GURIA Female No  104 104 UR  13  362.00  62.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164571 RAFIA PARVEEN Female No  105 105 UR  9  359.00  67.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182909 SANDIPTA  MANNA Female No  106 106 UR  10  359.00  61.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295319 BISWAJIT  NATH Male No  107 107 UR  11  358.00  76.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012400 SHABNAM  YEASMIN Female No  108  9 108 OBC-A  2  356.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001691834 DEEPTI  SINGH Female No  109 109 UR  11  356.00  69.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053400 KUNAL  MURMU Male No  110  1 110 ST  22  355.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206872 SOUMYADIP  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  111 111 UR  20  355.00  67.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401143 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  112  18 112 SC  10  353.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976797 ALANKRITA  DAS Female No  113 113 UR  11  351.00  62.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381914 HUSN E ZARMEENA Female No  114  10 114 OBC-A  11  351.00  55.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646438 SAYANDEEP  SAMANTA Male No  115 115 UR  7  350.00  74.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501538 SUBHAJIT  HAZARI Male No  116  7 116 OBC-B  16  347.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254800 KRISHNA  SHAW Male No  117 117 UR  13  344.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400191 RAHUL  BARMAN Male No  118  19 118 SC  7  344.00  60.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130323 JOHN  ALI Male No  119 119 UR  22  341.00  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764429 ASIF KAMAL MONDAL Male No  120 120 UR  15  341.00  64.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942779 ANAM  AMIR Female No  121 121 UR  10  340.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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A002125427 SWEETY  CHOWDHURY Female No  122 122 UR  5  337.00  55.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402310 DIPANJAN  DAS Male No  123  20 123 SC  8  322.00  70.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196301 ANUJ KUMAR JHA Male No  124 124 UR  12  322.00  60.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399425 AKASHDEEP  PAUL Male No  125  2 125 EWS  15  319.00  53.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984689 NADIA  NASRIN Female No  126 126 UR  23  318.00  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606683 RAJAT  HANSDA Male No  127  2 127 ST  12  318.00  53.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774164 SK ANIS RAZA Male No  128  11 128 OBC-A  20  318.00  51.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350607 SOUMAVA  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  129 129 UR  22  314.00  56.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217215 DEVJIT  PAUL Male No  130 130 UR  11  310.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796487 GOURAB  BANDOPADHYAY Male No  131 131 UR  5  306.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538107 TRISHANI  MAJUMDER Female No  132  21 132 SC  3  306.00  49.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134446 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  133  22 133 SC  13  302.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581828 ANJALI KUMARI MAHATO Female No  134 134 UR  12  301.00  51.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002388104 ANIRUDDHA  DEY Male No  135  3 135 EWS  9  300.00  51.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333515 SUBHA  DAS Male No  136 136 UR  2  275.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001942395 NAJMIN  NAHAR Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  5  466.00  95.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433769 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  32  2 2 OBC-A  17  439.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106538 SERES ALI SARKAR Male No  55  3 3 OBC-A  12  415.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795158 MDRAHID HASSAN MOLLA Male No  57  4 4 OBC-A  12  413.00  82.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071832 TAIYAB  ISLAM Male No  60  5 5 OBC-A  17  411.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037359 MOHAMMAD  SHARIB Male No  61  6 6 OBC-A  15  409.00  74.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895413 MASUM  AKHTAR Male No  89  7 7 OBC-A  23  380.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100358 SAKIL  AHMAD Male No  95  8 8 OBC-A  13  376.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012400 SHABNAM  YEASMIN Female No  108  9 9 OBC-A  2  356.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381914 HUSN E ZARMEENA Female No  114  10 10 OBC-A  11  351.00  55.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774164 SK ANIS RAZA Male No  128  11 11 OBC-A  20  318.00  51.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000847593 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  5  475.00  98.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915859 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  24  454.00  85.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046904 RAJARSHI  SARKAR Male No  28  3 3 OBC-B  25  443.00  84.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401545 ANWESHNA  THAPA Female No  80  4 4 OBC-B  18  387.00  79.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351640 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  82  5 5 OBC-B  3  386.00  68.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364473 DRONA  ROY Female No  84  6 6 OBC-B  7  384.00  61.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501538 SUBHAJIT  HAZARI Male No  116  7 7 OBC-B  16  347.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Rule7
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A001173070 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  14  1 1 SC  8  460.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301887 SHOVONA  MAN Female No  16  2 2 SC  18  456.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422830 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  19  3 3 SC  14  453.00  80.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559956 MADHUCHHANDA  DAS Female No  21  4 4 SC  12  449.00  90.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399217 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  33  5 5 SC  11  439.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227533 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  44  6 6 SC  15  428.00  80.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210849 SUDIPTA  BARUI Female No  49  7 7 SC  8  421.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227532 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  50  8 8 SC  15  421.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032639 PRANTIK  BISWAS Male No  53  9 9 SC  16  418.00  74.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045545 SHANKHA  SARKAR Male No  54  10 10 SC  18  417.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019947 SOUTRIK  BAIDYA Male No  69  11 11 SC  4  393.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440081 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  77  12 12 SC  10  389.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006082 AISHANI  BARMAN Female No  78  13 13 SC  15  388.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258263 SWASTIKA  SANFUI Female No  88  14 14 SC  8  381.00  63.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule1
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Tie Break 
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A002229642 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  90  15 15 SC  21  380.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925825 JOY  SOW MONDAL Male No  94  16 16 SC  23  377.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133294 IPSITA  KONAI Female No  100  17 17 SC  25  367.00  60.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401143 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  112  18 18 SC  10  353.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400191 RAHUL  BARMAN Male No  118  19 19 SC  7  344.00  60.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402310 DIPANJAN  DAS Male No  123  20 20 SC  8  322.00  70.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538107 TRISHANI  MAJUMDER Female No  132  21 21 SC  3  306.00  49.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134446 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  133  22 22 SC  13  302.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002053400 KUNAL  MURMU Male No  110  1 1 ST  22  355.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606683 RAJAT  HANSDA Male No  127  2 2 ST  12  318.00  53.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002251080 JYOTIRADITYA  BERA Male No  27  1 1 EWS  2  445.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399425 AKASHDEEP  PAUL Male No  125  2 2 EWS  15  319.00  53.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388104 ANIRUDDHA  DEY Male No  135  3 3 EWS  9  300.00  51.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


